7620 Executive Drive | Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3677 | USA
Phone: 952-934-2100 | Fax: 952-934-2737 | Email: sales@svta.com | www.svta.com Engines for Thin Film Innovation 41
M B E
S T
Models Flange Size (CFF) Crucible (cc)
SVTA-DF-16-450 4.50" 16
SVTA-DF-20-450 4.50" 20
SVTA-DF-22-450 4.50" 22
SVTA-DF-40-450 4.50" 40
SVTA-DF-60-450 4.50" 60
SVTA-DF-85-450 4.50" 85
SVTA-DF-85-462 4.62" 85
SVTA-DF-150-600 6.00" 150
Dual Filament Effusion Cell – DF Series
Description
SVT Associates DF Series is designed for use with Ga
and In. Two Independently controlled filaments offer